TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 12/3/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

	REMT	 =	 Remote Controller for RGBW System
Note: User Manual for App / Remote Control on Pgs. 3-5
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series LED Wattage CCT Input Power Finish OptionsBeam Angle
BEAM ANGLE
	 22D	 =	 22°
	 35D	 =	 35°
	 57D	 =	 57°
INPUT POWER
	12VAC	=	 12 Volt AC
	12VDC	=	 12 Volt DC
FINISH
	 BK	 =	 Black
	 BZ	 =	 Bronze — STANDARD
	 WHT	 =	 White
RGBW LED SYSTEM SPECIFICATION SUMMARY
LED WATTAGE LUMEN OUTPUT (RED) LUMEN OUTPUT (GREEN) LUMEN OUTPUT (BLUE) LUMEN OUTPUT (WHITE) FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
6 Watt 81 Lumens 109 Lumens 22 Lumens 182 Lumens 3.45”W x 5.38”H x 5.02”D
12 Watt 209 Lumens 218 Lumens 45 Lumens 343 Lumens 3.45”W x 5.38”H x 5.02”D
30 Watt 462 Lumens 524 Lumens 107 Lumens 867 Lumens 4.66”W x 6.25”H x 5.02”D
ORDERING INFO
DIMENSIONS
LED6 / LED12 LED30
TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 12/3/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CONTROLS
RGBW Software
Connect to fixture via
Bluetooth and control
Color / Brightness
settings through the
downloadable iOS or
Android App.
Remote Control (REMT)
Control Color / Brightness
settings via the wireless
remote controller.
Not Included Sold Separately
as an Option.
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Wall Mount Bracket (WMB)
APPLICATIONS
TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.3
Rev. 12/3/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
APP CONNECTION AND MODES
1. Scan the QR code to download and install on your iOS device (iPhone, iPad) the application HappyLighting from the AppStore. on
your Android device, download HappyLighting from Google Play Store.
2.Turn on the Bluetooth on your Apple or Android device (see Fig. 1)
                                                                           FIG.1
3.Turn on the bullet floodlights. Run the application and tap the button on the top left corner to show device list and select the light to
start connection (Fig. 2).
4. You can group a maximum of 6 lights using the app, by tapping "Group Manage". Select the lights and add them to the desired
group (Fig 3). Multiple groups can be created.
FIG.2                               FIG.3
TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.4
Rev. 12/3/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
5.Music Mode - Tap the "Music" button to enter Music mode. In this mode the connected bullet floodlight will light in the rhythm of the